—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . . W . W N ¥
N o v s~ w2 o

18.

19.

20.

21.
22.

23.

24.

Position

Chief

Captain
Captain
Assistant Chief
Engineer
Captain
Engineer
Engineer
Engineer
Administrative Assistant
Engineer
Engineer
Engineer
Engineer
Engineer
Engineer

Firefighter

Firefighter

Captain

Chief

Firefighter
Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Other Positions Held Special District

Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Linda Fire Protection District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Department

Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Miscellaneous
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Volunteer/Call Paid

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$114,973
$86,222
$86,174
$81,606
$75,881
$70,666
$69,415
$68,685
$68,654
$67,734
$66,855
$64,342
$63,916
$63,812
$63,344
$62,901
$8,606

$7,430

$6,007

$5,356

$4,878
$4,800

$4,315

$4,266

Total Retirement

Contribution

$31,709
$39,777
$36,368
$21,743
$26,752
$36,402
$31,745
$36,079
$31,004
$11,117
$30,753
$35,819
$29,373
$35,446
$35,383
$34,957

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0



25.

26.
27.
28.
29.

30.
31.
32.

33.
34.

35.
36.

37.
38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43,

44,

45.

46.

Captain

Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Captain

Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter

Firefighter
Assistant Chief

Firefighter

Engineer

Firefighter
Firefighter

Captain

Engineer

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board member

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Linda Fire Protection District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Linda Fire Protection District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Linda Fire Protection District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Dobbins Oregon House Fire
Protection District

Dobbins Oregon House Fire
Protection District

Dobbins Oregon House Fire
Protection District

Dobbins Oregon House Fire
Protection District

Dobbins Oregon House Fire
Protection District

Plumas Brophy Fire Protection
District

Fire Department

Volunteer/Call Paid
Volunteer/Call Paid
Volunteer/Call Paid

Fire Department

Volunteer/Call Paid
Volunteer/Call Paid

Fire Department

Volunteer/Call Paid

Fire Department

Volunteer/Call Paid

Fire Department

Volunteer/Call Paid

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Of Directors

$2,710

$2,415
$2,025
$1,260
$1,084

$635
$600
$536

$440
$378

$290
$203

$130
$80

$54

$45

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.
58.
59.

Board member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Chairman

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Plumas Brophy Fire Protection
District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Plumas Brophy Fire Protection
District

Foothill Fire Protection District
(Yuba)

Foothill Fire Protection District
(Yuba)

Foothill Fire Protection District
(Yuba)

Foothill Fire Protection District
(Yuba)

Foothill Fire Protection District
(Yuba)

Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District

Linda Fire Protection District

Board Of Directors

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Board Of Directors

Elected Official

Elected Official

Elected Official

Elected Official

Elected Official

Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$10,579
$0
$21,244



