	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Chief		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$114,973	\$31,709
2.	Captain		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$86,222	\$39,777
3.	Captain		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$86,174	\$36,368
4.	Assistant Chief		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$81,606	\$21,743
5.	Engineer		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$75,881	\$26,752
6.	Captain		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$70,666	\$36,402
7.	Engineer		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$69,415	\$31,745
8.	Engineer		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$68,685	\$36,079
9.	Engineer		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$68,654	\$31,004
10.	Administrative Assistant		Linda Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$67,734	\$11,117
11.	Engineer		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$66,855	\$30,753
12.	Engineer		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$64,342	\$35,819
13.	Engineer		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$63,916	\$29,373
14.	Engineer		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$63,812	\$35,446
15.	Engineer		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$63,344	\$35,383
16.	Engineer		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$62,901	\$34,957
17.	Firefighter		Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$8,606	\$0
18.	Firefighter		Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$7,430	\$0
19.	Captain		Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$6,007	\$0
20.	Chief		Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$5,356	\$0
21.	Firefighter		Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$4,878	\$0
22.	Firefighter		Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$4,800	\$0
23.	Firefighter		Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$4,315	\$0
24.	Firefighter		Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$4,266	\$0

25.	Captain	Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$2,710	\$0
26.	Firefighter	Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$2,415	\$0
27.	Firefighter	Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$2,025	\$0
28.	Firefighter	Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$1,260	\$0
29.	Captain	Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,084	\$0
30.	Firefighter	Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$635	\$0
31.	Firefighter	Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$600	\$0
32.	Firefighter	Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$536	\$0
33.	Firefighter	Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$440	\$0
34.	Assistant Chief	Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$378	\$0
35.	Firefighter	Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$290	\$0
36.	Engineer	Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$203	\$0
37.	Firefighter	Linda Fire Protection District	Volunteer/Call Paid	\$130	\$0
38.	Firefighter	Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$80	\$0
39.	Captain	Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$54	\$0
40.	Engineer	Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$45	\$0
41.	Board Member	Dobbins Oregon House Fire Protection District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
42.	Board Member	Dobbins Oregon House Fire Protection District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
43.	Board Member	Dobbins Oregon House Fire Protection District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
44.	Board Member	Dobbins Oregon House Fire Protection District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
45.	Board Member	Dobbins Oregon House Fire Protection District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
46.	Board member	Plumas Brophy Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0

47.	Board member	Plumas Brophy Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
48.	Board Member	Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$0	\$0
49.	Board Member	Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$0	\$0
50.	Board Member	Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$0	\$0
51.	Chairman	Plumas Brophy Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
52.	Director	Foothill Fire Protection District (Yuba)	Elected Official	\$0	\$0
53.	Director	Foothill Fire Protection District (Yuba)	Elected Official	\$0	\$0
54.	Director	Foothill Fire Protection District (Yuba)	Elected Official	\$0	\$0
55.	Director	Foothill Fire Protection District (Yuba)	Elected Official	\$0	\$0
56.	Director	Foothill Fire Protection District (Yuba)	Elected Official	\$0	\$0
57.	Director	Linda Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$10,579
58.	Director	Linda Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
59.	Director	Linda Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$21,244